BINUH

MINURSO

MINUSCA

MINUSMA

MONUSCO

UNAMA

UNAMI

UNDOF

UNFICYP

UNIFIL

UNISFA

UNMHA

UNMIK

UNMISS

UNMOGIP

UNOWAS

UNSMIL

UNSOS

UNTMIS

UNTSO

UNVMC

Total

Experts on Mission

Male

0

153

94

0

80

81

10

162

32

132

52

815

Female

0

301

Total

0

204

147

108

154

67

1116

Male

0

3

312

0

263

0

1306

Staff Officer

Female

0

4

0

336

Total | Male
0 0
7 15
411 12378
0 0
335 9351
0 0
0 215
58 1035
52 641
217 8626
122 2775
0 0
0 0
440 12235
0 0
0 0
0 202
0 7
0 548
0 0
0 0
1642 48028

Tr 5

Female

0

5

1117

788

108

804

209

4258

Total | Male
0 0
20 0
13495 2104
0 0
10139 835
0 0
245 0
1117 0
749 0
9430 0
2984 0
0 0
0 0
13245 634
0 0
0 0
230 0
7 0
625 0
0 0
0 0
52286 3573

Female

0

0

316

0

211

0

743

Total

o

o

2420

o

1046

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

850

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

4316

Individual Police

Male

17

1

411

192

36

34

0

47

1236

Female

3

1

173

94

31

22

22

566

Total

20

2

584

286

67

56

10

700

69

1802

Report Date

30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024

30/11/2024

MilitaryTotal
Male Female Total | Male Female Total

0

171

12784

9694

215

1082

684

8818

2954

204

11

553

132

52

50149

0

117

829

277

15

4895

0 17
231 1
14053 = 2515
0 0
10582 = 1027
1 0
245 0

1175 0
801 36
9647 0
3231 34
11 0
9 7
13918 1120
40 0
2 0
232 0
13 0
632 5
154 0
67 47
55044 4809

PoliceTotal

3

1

489

305

1309

20

2

3004

1332

67

56

10

1550

69

6118

Grand Total

17

172

15299

0

10721

1

215

1082

720

8818

2988

10

13

13865

32

1

204

11

558

132

99

54958

3

61

1758

1193

30

93

148

829

299

28

2

82

22

37

6204

20

233

17057

11914

245

1175

868

9647

3287

15468

40

232

13

640

154

136

61162

Military

Grand Total

Male Female Total

MILITARY AND Police

POLICE TOTALS

Male Female Total | Male Female Total

50149 4895 55044 4809 1309 6118 54958 6204 61162
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